
Statement of Account
COMPLETE FREEDOM

Customer Enquiries 13 33 30
(24 hours, seven days)

BSB Number
Account Number
Statement Period 26/09/2015 to 25/12/2015
Statement No. 24(page 1 of 6)

St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Austral ian credit licence 233714.

Account Summary

Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
64.50 + 1,725.84 - 1,790.34 = 0.00

Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $

26 SEP OPENING BALANCE 64.50
26 SEP ATM WITHDRAWAL 26SEP 10:48 300.00 235.50 -

ST.GEORGE BANK INGLEBURN NSW2 AU
26 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT 26SEP 10:48 250.00 14.50

FROM 0000430930398
26 SEP VISA PURCHASE 25/09/15 2.50 12.00

COCA COLA AMATIL NORTH SYD
EFFECTIVE DATE 25SEP

26 SEP VISA PURCHASE 24/09/15 3.50 8.50
TASTY TRUCKS NSW PTY WETHERILL
EFFECTIVE DATE 25SEP

28 SEP ATM WITHDRAWAL -WBC 27SEP 15:30 100.00 91.50 -
WESTPAC MACQUARIE FLD2 AU

28 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT 27SEP 15:30 100.00 8.50
FROM 0

30 SEP ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 5.00 3.50
03 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 03OCT 14:06 36.00 39.50

FROM 0
03 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 03OCT 16:51 70.00 109.50

FROM
05 OCT ATM WITHDRAWAL 04OCT 18:57 50.00 59.50

Ingleburn RSL #3 Ingleburn 02AU
05 OCT ATM OPERATOR FEE WDL 04OCT 18:57 2.50 57.00

Ingleburn RSL #3 Ingleburn 02AU
06 OCT VISA PURCHASE 04/10/15 10.50 46.50

Teo’s on Oxford Ingleburn
EFFECTIVE DATE 05OCT
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE 46.50



Account Number
Statement Period 26/09/2015 to 25/12/2015

Statement No. 24(page 2 of 6)

Transaction Details continued
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $

SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE
06 OCT VISA PURCHASE 03/10/15 35.00 11.50

SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 05OCT

07 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 07OCT 18:31 150.00 161.50
FROM

09 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 09OCT 19:23 20.00 181.50
FROM

10 OCT ATM WITHDRAWAL 10OCT 18:15 200.00 18.50 -
ST.GEORGE BANK MC FIELDS NSW2 AU

10 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 10OCT 18:16 200.00 181.50
FROM 0

10 OCT VISA PURCHASE 08/10/15 4.00 177.50
TASTY TRUCKS NSW PTY WETHERILL
EFFECTIVE DATE 09OCT

10 OCT VISA PURCHASE 07/10/15 95.03 82.47
OPTUS BILLING SMARTP MACQUARIE
EFFECTIVE DATE 09OCT

12 OCT VISA PURCHASE 09/10/15 8.30 74.17
TASTY TRUCKS NSW PTY WETHERILL
EFFECTIVE DATE 10OCT

12 OCT VISA PURCHASE 09/10/15 8.40 65.77
TASTY TRUCKS NSW PTY WETHERILL
EFFECTIVE DATE 10OCT

12 OCT VISA PURCHASE 08/10/15 14.09 51.68
OPORTO EDMONDSON PAR EDMONDSON
EFFECTIVE DATE 10OCT

13 OCT VISA PURCHASE 10/10/15 2.50 49.18
COCA COLA AMATIL NORTH SYD
EFFECTIVE DATE 12OCT

13 OCT VISA PURCHASE 09/10/15 29.00 20.18
WOOLWORTHS 1204 INGLEBURN
EFFECTIVE DATE 12OCT

22 OCT VISA CREDIT 20/10/15 147.34 167.52
POKERSTARS DOUGLAS I
EFFECTIVE DATE 21OCT

27 OCT VISA CREDIT 25/10/15 207.50 375.02
POKERSTARS DOUGLAS I
EFFECTIVE DATE 26OCT

27 OCT VISA PURCHASE 25/10/15 20.00 355.02
SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 26OCT

28 OCT VISA PURCHASE 25/10/15 7.99 347.03
APPLE ITUNES STORE SYDNEY
EFFECTIVE DATE 27OCT
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE

46.50

347.03



Account Number

Statement Period 26/09/2015 to 25/12/2015

Statement No. 24(page 3 of 6)

Transaction Details continued
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $

SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE
31 OCT ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 5.00 342.03
02 NOV VISA PURCHASE 30/10/15 228.75 113.28

REPCO 012065 INGLEBURN
EFFECTIVE DATE 31OCT

03 NOV VISA PURCHASE 01/11/15 20.00 93.28
SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 02NOV

04 NOV VISA PURCHASE 03/11/15 40.00 53.28
SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 03NOV

06 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 06NOV 17:24 100.00 153.28
phone bill

09 NOV VISA PURCHASE 05/11/15 7.99 145.29
APPLE ITUNES STORE SYDNEY
EFFECTIVE DATE 07NOV

09 NOV VISA PURCHASE 06/11/15 104.78 40.51
OPTUS BILLING PAY MY MACQUARIE
EFFECTIVE DATE 07NOV

10 NOV VISA PURCHASE 07/11/15 20.00 20.51
SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 09NOV

12 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 12NOV 18:55 55.00 75.51
FROM

12 NOV ATM WITHDRAWAL 12NOV 18:55 60.00 15.51
Ingleburn RSL #3 Ingleburn 02AU

12 NOV ATM OPERATOR FEE WDL 12NOV 18:55 2.50 13.01
Ingleburn RSL #3 Ingleburn 02AU

28 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 28NOV 15:20 50.00 63.01
FROM

30 NOV ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 5.00 58.01
01 DEC VISA PURCHASE 28/11/15 43.00 15.01

200 RTA INTERNET /IV SURRY HIL
EFFECTIVE DATE 30NOV

03 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 03DEC 18:22 100.00 115.01
FROM

03 DEC EFTPOS PURCHASE 03DEC 19:16 67.10 47.91
CHANS TEA HOUSE MINTO NSW AU

07 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 07DEC 18:01 100.00 147.91
Phone bill

07 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 07DEC 18:04 20.00 167.91
FROM
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE

347.03

167.91



Account Number
Statement Period 26/09/2015 to 25/12/2015

Statement No. 24(page 4 of 6)

Transaction Details continued
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $

SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE
07 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 07DEC 18:08 20.00 187.91

FROM 0
10 DEC VISA PURCHASE 07/12/15 169.95 17.96

OPTUS BILLING SMARTP MACQUARIE
EFFECTIVE DATE 09DEC

14 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 13DEC 12:06 100.00 117.96
FROM

15 DEC VISA PURCHASE 13/12/15 10.00 107.96
SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 14DEC

15 DEC VISA PURCHASE 13/12/15 100.00 7.96
SPORTSBET P/L DARWIN
EFFECTIVE DATE 14DEC

17 DEC INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 17DEC 18:47 7.96 0.00
TO 0

25 DEC CLOSING BALANCE 0.00

167.91

Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest

Year to Date $0.00 $0.00
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00

Information

• Please check all entries on this statement and inform the Bank promptly of any error or unauthorised transaction.

• If your card is lost or stolen, please call us immediately on 1800 028 208.

• This statement should be retained for taxation purposes.

• When enquiring about the "termination value" of your account, you can visit your nearest branch or
call 1300 658 120 and say "existing account".

• To contact us to make suggestions, compliments or find out more about our products and services, please call the
customer enquiries number on this statement. This service may also be used to address and resolve complaints.




